Project Manager: Robert Tweedie

Number of Notices Sent: 212 Number of Plans Sold:13 Number of Bids Received:3

				- ' '	Nobert i weedle			Nullibel	Dida Necel	
			Native Technologies		WRS Infrastructure & Environment, Inc.		Quality Enterprises			
	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,711.00	\$10,711.00	\$42,370.00	\$42,370.00	\$56,250.00	\$56,250.00		
Baled Hay or Straw	EA	50	\$27.86	\$1,393.00	\$21.60	\$1,080.00	\$18.75	\$937.50		
Staked Turbidity Barrier	LF	160	\$12.09	\$1,934.40	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$18.75	\$3,000.00		
Staked Silt Fence	LF	5,250	\$1.56	\$8,190.00	\$3.20	\$16,800.00	\$2.50	\$13,125.00		
Clearing/Grubbing	LS	1	\$223,945.00	\$223,945.00	\$139,460.00	\$139,460.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00		
Hand Clearing	LS	1	\$76,730.00	\$76,730.00	\$280,535.00	\$280,535.00	\$253,331.20	\$253,331.20		
Geoweb Swale Berm Improvement	EA	2	\$42,583.00	\$85,166.00	\$45,600.00	\$91,200.00	\$37,500.00	\$75,000.00		
Fencing, Barbed Wire	LF	2,100	\$3.39	\$7,119.00	\$3.40	\$7,140.00	\$2.98	\$6,258.00		
Seeding and Mulching	SF	4,000	\$0.82	\$3,280.00	\$0.50	\$2,000.00	\$0.63	\$2,520.00		
Sodding	SY	1,000	\$2.78	\$2,780.00	\$4.75	\$4,750.00	\$3.75	\$3,750.00		
TOTAL				\$421,248.40		\$590,135.00		\$599,171.70		
Addendum Acknowledged			Y		Υ		Υ			
Bid Bond			Check		Y		Υ			
Material Manufacturers			Y		Y		Υ			
List of Subcontractors			Y		Y		Υ			
Statement of Experience of Bidder			Y		Y		Υ			
Trench Safety Act			Y		Y		Υ			
Disadvantaged Business										
Enterprises Assurance			Υ		Υ		Υ			
Purchasing Agent: Scott Johnson										
Witness: Janice Vermillion										
	1									